
Ricebird Coaching Staff 2023-2024 

 Josh Price – AD/Head Football/SIP Coordinator 

josh.price@stuttgartschools.org 

Assistant Football/Head Track                                                              

Brett Watson – bret.watson@stuttgartschools.org                           

Head Baseball/Assistant HS Football/7th Grade Football 

Dontrell Brown – dontrell.brown@stuttgartschools.org                    

Assistant HS Football/Assistant Baseball                                

Dawson Moser – dawson.moser@stuttgartschools.org 

Assistant JH Football/Assistant Track 

 Peyton Robertson – peyton.robertson@stuttgartschools.org                                                                                                                                                        

Head JH Football/Head Softball 

Logan Prince – logan.prince@stuttgartschools.org 

Assistant Football/Assistant Track 

Lucian Welch – lucian.welch@stuttgartschools.org 

Head Boys Soccer/Assistant HS Football 

Cameron Simpson – cameron.simpson@stuttgartschools.org 

Head Boys Basketball 

Josh Zarlingo – josh.zarlingo@stuttgartschools.org 

Head Golf/Assistant Girls Basketball 

Chris Houser – chris.houser@stuttgartschools.org 

Assistant Boys Basketball/Assistant Track 

Tyler Spencer – tyler.spencer@stuttgartschools.org 

Head Girls Basketball/Cross Country 

Allison Handy – allison.handy@stuttgartschools.org 

Head Bowling 

Kim Schimmel – kim.schimmel@stuttgartschools.org 

High School Head Cheer/Junior High Cheer 

Leighton Lawson – leighton.lawson@stuttgartschools.org/  Meghan Ables - meghan.ables@stuttgartschools.org 
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